42
KP60  Battery Pressure GaugeSERIES
Pressure Detection F.R.L
Specifications
NOTE
※1 : Air tube must be installed to maintain IP65.
Battery Meter
Digital pressure gauge with battery power

Setting Button
( Vacuum pressure ) ( Positive pressure )
Ordering Information
K P 6 0 P   - F 1
V : Vacuum pressure
      ( 10 ~ -101 kPa )
P : Positive pressure
      ( -0.100 ~ 1.000 MPa )
Pressure Range
Blank : Back light unavailable
L : Back light available
Back Light
F1 : R1/8”, M5
F2 : NPT1/8”, #10-32 UNF
F3 : G1/8” ( BSPP ), M5
F4 : R1/4”, M5
F5 : NPT1/4”, #10-32 UNF
F6 : G1/4” ( BSPP ), M5
Pressure Port
Dimensions
Optional Parts Dimensions
Mounting Bracket1
2 Panel Mount Adapter + Front Protective Lid
Ø4
20
45
20 1.6
29.5
20
5
4.2
13
45
20
20
29.5 1.
6 20
4.
2
5
20
Ø4
 BT-6
 BT-5
M3×0.5
M3×0.5
33
30.2
30
.2
33
34
.4
34.4 8.5
t ≤ 4.5 mm
31     +0
-0.4
34
.4
34.4 4
Front protective lid
Panel adapter
Panel adapter
psi bar kgf MPa
31     +0
-0.4
20